Casa Mia's, 2298 Glenns Bay Rd Surfside Beach, SC 29575, Pulled: 10/23/2024 07:21:14
Settings: Date Range: 10/22/2024 -10/22/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: BEER Default Category FOOD LIQUOR WINE Uncategorized

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
DIET COKE $3.00 27.0 $3.00 $0.00 $81.00 7 View Transactions ‘

8 0z CRAB CAKE PLATTER $33.00 23.0 $33.00 $0.00 $759.00| View Transactions
6 0z CRAB CAKE PLATTER $29.00 18.0 $29.00 $0.00 $522.00, View Transactions‘
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $28.00 17.0 $28.00 $0.00 $476.00| View Transactions |
COKE $3.00 15.0 $3.00 $0.00 $45.00| View Transactions ‘

CUP CREAM OF CRAB SOUP $9.00 14.0 $9.00 $0.00 $126.00, View Transactions‘
HH MILLER LITE $4.25 12.0 $3.75 $0.00 $45.00 7V1ew Transactions‘

BUD LT $4.25 11.0 $4.07 $0.00 $44.75| View Transactions |

CRAB BALLS $19.00 11.0 $19.00 $0.00 $209.00 7V1ew Transactions‘

CUP MARYLAND CRAB SOUP $7.00 9.0 $7.00 $0.00 $63.00, View Transactions‘
MICH ULTRA $4.25 8.0 $3.75 $0.00 $30.00 7V1ew Transactions‘

HH HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO $8.50 7.0 $6.36 $0.00 $44.50, View Transactions |
HH COORS LT $4.25 7.0 $3.68 $0.00 $25.75 7 View Transactions‘

HH 9 PIZZA $9.00 7.0 $10.43 $10.00 $73.00/ View Transactions |
SUMMER SANGRIA $9.00 7.0 $8.43 $0.00 $59.00 7 View Transactions‘
RUSH ORDER $0.00 7.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00, View Transactions |

OPEN FOOD $0.00 6.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
LASAGNA $23.00 6.0 $23.00 $0.00 $138.00, View Transactions |
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.00 5.0 $10.00 $0.00 $50.00 7 View Transactions‘
THE BRONX $17.00 4.0 $17.00 $0.00 $68.00| View Transactions |

HH HOUSE SAUV BLANC $8.50 4.0 $6.63 $0.00 $26.50 7 View Transactions‘
13 STRIPES- KING DRAFT $7.00 4.0 $7.00 $0.00 $28.00, View Transactions‘
CHICKEN PARMESAN $23.00 4.0 $23.00 $0.00 $92.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
DO NOT MAKE KITCHEN $0.00 4.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions‘
HOUSE CHARDONNAY $8.50 3.0 $8.50 $0.00 $25.50 7 View Transactions‘
HOUSE CAB SAUV $8.00 3.0 $8.00 $0.00 $24.00, View Transactions‘
BANG BANG SHRIMP $16.00 3.0 $16.00 $0.00 $48.00 7 View Transactions‘
CRAB DIP $18.00 3.0 $18.00 $0.00 $54.00| View Transactions |




SOUVLAKI CHICKEN

VOODO PASTA

SEAFOOD MAC & CHEESE

MEAT PIZZA 16

GORGONZOLA WALNUT SALAD

CALAMARI

ASPARAGUS PROSCIUTTO

HH YUENGLING

SIDE ROASTED POTATOS

SPRITE

GLASS DA VINCI CHIANTI

BOWL CREAM OF CRAB SOUP

BLOODY MARY

LEGAL REMEDY-BLONDE STOUT

GLASS SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO

$19.00

$21.00

$26.00

$24.00

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

$4.75

$7.00

$3.00

$11.00

$11.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

$19.00

$21.00

$26.00

$24.00

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

$4.25

$7.00

$3.00

$11.00

$11.00

$7.00

$6.50

$9.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$57.00

$63.00

$78.00

$48.00

$32.00

$32.00

$28.00

$8.50

$14.00

$6.00

$22.00

$22.00

$14.00

$13.00

$18.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W



TIRAMISU $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 s8.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

i

CHEESE PIZZA 16 $19.00 1.0 $25.00 $6.00 $25.00( View Transactions

W

View Transactions
NEGRONI $10.00 1.0 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions
View Transactions

GLASS CUPCAKE MOSCATO $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions

i

View Transactions
GLASS LA MARCA PROSECO $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

CHICKEN FRANCESE $23.00 1.0 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00( View Transactions

View Transactions

W

SEE SERVER $0.00 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

GRAND STRAND-DIRTY MYRTLE $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PITA PIZZA $8.99 1.0 $8.99 $0.00 $8.99( View Transactions
i Trctions

A4 LONG 1SLAND TeA o0 700 o 57 Vi T

View Transactions

140z RIBEYE $39.00 1.0 $39.00 $0.00 $39.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

——
Vi Tstios
——
Vi Tstios
View s

BOWL MARYLAND CRAB SOUP $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions |
View Transactions
MALIBU $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00| View Transactions |
View Transactions
HH POLPETTE GRANDE $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions |

View Transactions

W

HH CAULIFLOWER & ZUCCHINI BITES $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions




CORONA

ANTIPASTO SALAD

AVOCADO COBB CHICKEN

SOUVLAKI STEAK

AVOCADO COBB CRAB

PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA 12

MEAT PIZZA 12

WHITE PIZZA 16

FILET MIGNON

CAESAR SALAD

$5.75

$17.00

$17.00

$27.00

$21.00

$19.00

$20.00

$22.00

$45.00

$10.00

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$5.75

$17.00

$17.00

$27.00

$21.00

$19.00

$20.00

$22.00

$45.00

$16.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$5.75

$17.00

$17.00

$27.00

$21.00

$19.00

$20.00

$22.00

$45.00

$16.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

A E AT

View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee

2.0

$11.12

$0.00

$22.24




