ltem	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
DIET COKE	\$3.00	27.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	View Transactions
8 oz CRAB CAKE PLATTER	\$33.00	23.0	\$33.00	\$0.00	\$759.00	View Transactions
6 oz CRAB CAKE PLATTER	\$29.00	18.0	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$522.00	View Transactions
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$28.00	17.0	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$476.00	View Transactions
COKE	\$3.00	15.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
CUP CREAM OF CRAB SOUP	\$9.00	14.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$126.00	View Transactions
HH MILLER LITE	\$4.25	12.0	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
BUD LT	\$4.25	11.0	\$4.07	\$0.00	\$44.75	View Transactions
CRAB BALLS	\$19.00	11.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$209.00	View Transactions
CUP MARYLAND CRAB SOUP	\$7.00	9.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$63.00	View Transactions
MICH ULTRA	\$4.25	8.0	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
HH HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO	\$8.50	7.0	\$6.36	\$0.00	\$44.50	View Transactions
HH COORS LT	\$4.25	7.0	\$3.68	\$0.00	\$25.75	View Transactions
HH 9 PIZZA	\$9.00	7.0	\$10.43	\$10.00	\$73.00	View Transactions
SUMMER SANGRIA	\$9.00	7.0	\$8.43	\$0.00	\$59.00	View Transactions
RUSH ORDER	\$0.00	7.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
OPEN FOOD	\$0.00	6.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
LASAGNA	\$23.00	6.0	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$138.00	View Transactions
BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.00	5.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	View Transactions
THE BRONX	\$17.00	4.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$68.00	View Transactions
HH HOUSE SAUV BLANC	\$8.50	4.0	\$6.63	\$0.00	\$26.50	View Transactions
13 STRIPES- KING DRAFT	\$7.00	4.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$23.00	4.0	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$92.00	View Transactions
DO NOT MAKE KITCHEN	\$0.00	4.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
HOUSE CHARDONNAY	\$8.50	3.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$25.50	View Transactions
HOUSE CAB SAUV	\$8.00	3.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$16.00	3.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
CRAB DIP	\$18.00	3.0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$54.00	View Transactions

SOUVLAKI CHICKEN	\$19.00	3.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$57.00	View Transactions
FETTUCINE BOLOGNESE	\$22.00	3.0	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$66.00	View Transactions
VOODO PASTA	\$21.00	3.0	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$63.00	View Transactions
RIBEYE SANDWICH	\$19.00	3.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$57.00	View Transactions
SEAFOOD MAC & CHEESE	\$26.00	3.0	\$26.00	\$0.00	\$78.00	View Transactions
MARGHERITA 12	\$15.00	2.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
MEAT PIZZA 16	\$24.00	2.0	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	\$15.00	2.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
GORGONZOLA WALNUT SALAD	\$16.00	2.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	View Transactions
POLPETTE	\$14.00	2.0	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
CALAMARI	\$16.00	2.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	View Transactions
GROUPER BITES	\$17.00	2.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	View Transactions
ASPARAGUS PROSCIUTTO	\$14.00	2.0	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
DUCK WINGS	\$17.00	2.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	View Transactions
HH YUENGLING	\$4.75	2.0	\$4.25	\$0.00	\$8.50	View Transactions
BLUE MOON	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
SIDE ROASTED POTATOS	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
HH GREEK PLATTER	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
SPRITE	\$3.00	2.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
UNSWEET TEA	\$3.00	2.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
GLASS DA VINCI CHIANTI	\$11.00	2.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	View Transactions
BUFFALO TRACE	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
BOWL CREAM OF CRAB SOUP	\$11.00	2.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	View Transactions
6 oz CRAB CAKE PLATTER	\$29.00	2.0	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$58.00	View Transactions
BLOODY MARY	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
LEMON BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
LEGAL REMEDY-BLONDE STOUT	\$7.00	2.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$13.00	View Transactions
GLASS WHITEHAVEN SAVIGNON BLANC	\$11.00	2.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	View Transactions
GLASS SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions

TIRAMISU	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
CHEESE PIZZA 12	\$15.00	1.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
CHEESE PIZZA 16	\$19.00	1.0	\$25.00	\$6.00	\$25.00	View Transactions
LEMON DROP MARTINI	\$11.00	1.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	View Transactions
NEGRONI	\$10.00	1.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
MANHATTAN	\$11.00	1.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	View Transactions
GLASS CUPCAKE MOSCATO	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
GLASS DUBLIN SANGRIA	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
GLASS LA MARCA PROSECO	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$13.00	1.0	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	View Transactions
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$23.00	1.0	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	View Transactions
ITALAIN COLD CUT	\$15.00	1.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
SEE SERVER	\$0.00	1.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
CUP HALF CRAB HALF MARYLAND SOUP	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
GRAND STRAND-DIRTY MYRTLE	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
PENNE & MEATBALLS	\$8.99	1.0	\$8.99	\$0.00	\$8.99	View Transactions
PITA PIZZA	\$8.99	1.0	\$8.99	\$0.00	\$8.99	View Transactions
SIDE MAC & CHEESE.	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
HH LONG ISLAND TEA	\$9.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
MARTINI	\$11.00	1.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	View Transactions
14oz RIBEYE	\$39.00	1.0	\$39.00	\$0.00	\$39.00	View Transactions
HH LEGAL REMEDY-VANILLA PORTER	\$7.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
BOWL MARYLAND CRAB SOUP	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
CAPT MORGAN	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
MALIBU	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
HH CLASE AZUL	\$40.00	1.0	\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	View Transactions
HH POLPETTE GRANDE	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
HH MUSSELS MADNESS	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
HH CAULIFLOWER & ZUCCHINI BITES	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions

CHICKEN MARSALA	\$24.00	1.0	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
CORONA	\$5.75	1.0	\$5.75	\$0.00	\$5.75	View Transactions
HOUSE PINOT NOIR	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$17.00	1.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	View Transactions
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$23.00	1.0	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	View Transactions
AVOCADO COBB CHICKEN	\$17.00	1.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	View Transactions
PORK CHOP	\$28.00	1.0	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
SOUVLAKI STEAK	\$27.00	1.0	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	View Transactions
SHRIMP SALAD SAND	\$18.00	1.0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
AVOCADO COBB CRAB	\$21.00	1.0	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
GREEK VILLAGE SALAD	\$14.00	1.0	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA 12	\$19.00	1.0	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	View Transactions
WHITE PIZZA 12	\$18.00	1.0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
MEAT PIZZA 12	\$20.00	1.0	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
SPANAKOPITA PIZZA 12	\$18.00	1.0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
WHITE PIZZA 16	\$22.00	1.0	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	View Transactions
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 16	\$22.00	1.0	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$25.00	View Transactions
FILET MIGNON	\$45.00	1.0	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
SURF n TURF	\$59.00	1.0	\$59.00	\$0.00	\$59.00	View Transactions
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.00	1.0	\$16.00	\$6.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
Custom Items / Fee TOTALS		2.0 365	\$11.12 \$13.35	\$0.00 \$25.00	\$22.24 \$4,873.47	